P13000	D30218
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600252687506
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/21/1301051022 **78.75
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	I NK
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	SIGH CF CORPORATIONS
. Office Use Only	
	er 10/22/13

.

i I

1

| | | | |

1

	COVE	Ř LETTER É			
Department of Stat New Filing Section Division of Corpor P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32	ations				
SUBJECT:	R. Romero Remodeling, Inc	•	UDE SUFFIX)		-
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the arti				
	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status 	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO 	Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	of	
FROM:	Ricardo Romero				
	21048 SW 118 Plac				
	Miami, FL 33177	ddress		13 00 ⁻	SECI
	City, 5 786-728-3664	State & Zip		121	FILE
	Daytime Te ricardo.romero87@ E-mail address: (to be used	-	notification)	PH 1: 22	0 OF STATE RPORATIONS

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address Mailing address! A different is: PH 1: 21048 SW 118 Place	ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation		Remodeling, Incorp	orated	FILED SECINETARY OF S HVISION OF CORPOR
21048 SW 118 Place Miami, FL 33177				Mailing add	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE any and all lawful business. The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:				Maning auc	
ARTICLE III _ PURPOSE any and all lawful business	Miami, FL 33177	7			······
The number of shares of stock is:	ARTICLE III PURPO	OSE	any and all lawful	business.	
	The number of shares of sta ARTICLE V INITL Name and Title: Address 	ock is:	RECTORS sident Name and Tit Address:		
Address Address:	The number of shares of sta ARTICLE V INITL Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DL Ricardo Romero, Pres 21048 SW 118 Place Miami, FL 33177	RECTORS sident Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit		
·	The number of shares of sta ARTICLE V INITL Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DL Ricardo Romero, Pres 21048 SW 118 Place Miami, FL 33177	RECTORS sident Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit Name and Tit Address:		
	The number of shares of sta ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Address 	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DI Ricardo Romero, Pres 21048 SW 118 Place Miami, FL 33177	RECTORS sident Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit Name and Tit Address:		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

___ ·

- ____

Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:	· ····································
Address	- <u>.</u>	Address:	
	<u>EGISTERED AGENT</u>		
The name and Florid	la street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	table) of the registered agent is:	
	Ricardo Romero	·	
Name:			
	21048 SW 118 Place		
Address:			
	Miami, FL 33177		

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:

Natalie Perez

16780 NW 75 Avenue

Address:

Miami, FL 33015

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Ricado Bomera	10/09/2013
Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	2.000

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

10/09/2013



Required Signature/Incorporator